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APERITIFS

COCKTAILS

In collaboration with one of London’s most
influential mixologist Toni Conigliaro.

ASSAM MANHATTAN 12.00
Buffalo trace bourbon with black cardamom and assam tea notes,
Maraschino Luxardo and Angostura bitters

MANGO SOUR [1.00

Giffard Pacifico triple sec liqueur infused with fresh mangoes, Havana
rum, sweet and sour ends

COCONUT KIR 13.00

Wyborowa vodka infused with desiccated coconut topped up with
bubbly champagne delivering the fresh taste of rich tropical coconut

BEER

BOTTLED BEER 330mi
Cobra Iero 4.50
Kingfisher 5.00
Meantime London Lager 6.00
Empress British Ale 6.00
Lucky Budhha 6.50
Leffe Blone 6.50

DRAUGHT BEER
Cobra Pint 1.50
Cobra 172 Pint 450

KITCHEN CLASSICS
CINNAMON BELLINI

Homemade cinnamon syrup topped with prosecco

APEROL SPRTIZ
INDIAN MARTINI

Saffron Infused Gin, homemade pineapple syrup.

GARDEN MOJITO

Classic Mojito with an elderflower twist.

GUD OLD FASHIONED

9.00

10.00
12.00

12.00

13.00

Woodford Burbon, Ginger , Jagerry in a good old fashioned way.

CIDER

Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime

Peacock Apple

ALCOHOL FREE
MANGO SHERBET

Mango seeped verjus topped with soda

BERRY BURST

Seasonal berries with a lemony zing

MANGO LASSI

Alphonso Mango pulp, yogurt (d)

ROSE BUD ICE TEA

Handcrafted Rose bud tea infusion

500ml
6.50
6.00

6.50

9.00

6.00

1.50

SPARKLING

SPARKLING

GLERA EXTRA DRY SPUMANTE Villa Doral, Veneto, Italy, NV (vg)
ROSE, GLERA EXTRA DRY SPUMANTE Villa Doral, Veneto, ltaly, NV (vg)
2018 DAVENPORT ESTATE Auxerrois, Organic, East Sussex, England (o)(vg)

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE MARC - Initiale Noir et Blanc, France NV (vg)
NV ROSE SAPPHEIROS Jean-Paul Deville
NV LAURENT PERRIER Brut (vg)

Bar Snacks

BULLET CHILLIES, KADHAI SPICES
CURRIED POPCORN

BEETROOT HUMMUS, KADHAI SPICED TANDOORI ROTI (G)

125ml 750ml
Glass Bottle
8.20 45.00
45.00

18.00

125ml 750ml
Glass Bottle
15.00 85.00
110.00

130.00

6.00

4.00

9.00



WHITE

NV, MACCABEQ Ei Pinar de Villena Blanco, Las Virtudes, Alicante Spain (vg)

2022 LA PATAGUA SEMILLON MOSCATEL Vinos Inacayal, Colchagua, Chile (vg)(*)
2021 CHARDONNAY / TREBBIANQ Madregale Bianco, Cantina di Tollo, Abruzzo Italy (vg)
2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC/ UGNI BLANC villa Saint-Jean Blanc, Languedoc, France (v)
2021 VERDEJO Vegaval Plata Bodegas M Calatayud, Valdepenas, Spain (vg)

2021 TORRONTES FABRE MONTMAYOU Mendoza, Argentina (vg)

2021 ENCOSTA DO VALE GALEGO Colheita, Portugal (vg)

2022 PICPOUL DE PINET TRADITION Domaine Muret, Languedoc, France (vg)
2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC Domaine Guy Allion, Touraine, France (bd)

2021 SEMILLON, KARRI VINEYARD Margaret River, Australia (vg)

2021 VINUM CHENIN BLANC Radford Dale - Stellenbosch, South Africa (vg)

2021 RIESLING KABINETT TROCKEN WEINGUT FAMILIE RAUEN Mosel, Germany (vg)
2021 GRUNER VELTLINER WALDSCHUTZ Kamptal, Austria (vg)

2021 ALBARINO Val do Salnés, Rias Baixas, Spain (vg)

FINE WHITES

125ml

Glass

6.60

8.40
9.30

10.50

11.60
12.00

2020 MAS DE DAUMAS GASSAC BLANC Vin de Pays de I'Hérault - Languedoc, France (vg)

NV VECCHIO SAMPERI Marco de Bartoli, Sicilia, Italy (vg)(oxydatif style)
2021 PULIGNY MONTRACHET VILLAGE BZIKOT Burgundy, France (vg)

2020 RIESLING GRAND CRU « SCHLOSSBERG » Domaine Albert Mann, Alsace, France (o)

ROSE

2021 BERGERIE DE LA BASTIDE Languedoc, France
2021 WHISPERING ANGEL chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence, France

125ml

Glass

5.80

(0) ORGANIC (v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (bd) BIODYNAMIC (lo) LOW ALC

(*) NATURAL WINE, AROMATIC, FRESH, UNFILTERED, CLOUDY

[75ml glass avalable on request // Vintages are subject to change
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500ml

Carafe

26.40

33.60
37.20

42.00

46.40
48.00

500ml

Carafe

23.20

750ml
Bottle

29.00
36.00
38.00
42.00
46.00
51.00
53.00
55.00
58.00
60.00
62.00
64.00
67.00
10.00

750ml
Bottle
[15.00
126.00
148.00
162.00

750ml
Bottle

30.00
69.00

RED

NV, MONASTRELL Ei Pinar de Villena Tinto, Las Virtudes, Alicante, Spain (vg)
2020 MERLOT “LES CLAIRIERES” 6P - Languedoc, France (vg)

2021 SANGIOVESE Rubicone, Torre Gaggio, Emilia Romagna, Italy

NV, PINOT NOIR / GAMAY Roncier, Louis Tramier, Burgundy, France (vg)
2020 GOOD HOPE (OCEANSIDE) CABERNET MERLOT Stellenbosch, South Africa (vg)
2021 CARMENERE EL GRANO Rapel Valley, Chile

2021 SHIRAL Stone Spring - Barossa, Australia (vg)

2021 CABERNET SAUVIGNON Karri Vineyard - Margaret River, Australia (vg)
2020 MONASTRELL Talento Cuvée Alto, Ego Bodegas, Jumilla, Spain (o)(vg)
2020 ST NICOLAS DE BOURGUEUIL Domaine du Fondis, Loire, France (vg)
2021 SHIRAZ RESERVE Dindoori, Sula, Maharashata, India

2012 BODEGAS URBINA Rioja Crianza, North-Central Spain

2021 MALBEC RESERVADO Fabre Montmayou, Mendoza, Argentina (vg)

FINE REDS

2019 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE Vin di Felibre, Domaine André Mathieu, Rhone, France
2018 BAROLO BRICCO BOSCHIS Tenuta Cavallotto, Fratelli, Piemonte, Italy (o)(vg)
2013 AMARONE STROPA Monte dall'Ora, Veneto, Italy (bd)(vg)

125ml
Glass

6.60

8.00

9.50

10.20

12.00

13.00

500ml
Carafe

26.40

32.00

38.00

40.80

48.00

52.00

2016 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO “VIGNETI DEL VERSANTE” Pian Dell’Orino, Tuscany, Italy (bd)(vg)

(o) ORGANIC (v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (bd) BIODYNAMIC (lo) LOW ALC

I75ml glass avalable on request // Vintages are subject to change
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750ml
Bottle

29.00
36.00
38.00
44.00
46.00
50.00
52.00
54.00
56.00
62.00
66.00
68.00
12.00

750ml

Bottle
118.00
142.00
186.00
200.00



DESSERT WINE & PORT

2019 JURANCON LA MAGENDIA CLOS LAPEYRE South-West France (375ml)
2017 RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA Le Bertarole Veneto, Italy

2017 TOKAJI LATE HARVEST Hetszolo, Hungary (50c)

DOWS TAWNY, Douro, Portugal, NV (750ml)
DOWS LBV, Douro, Portugal 2016 (750ml)

WHISKY

Glenmorangie 10yo
Dalmore 12yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Talisker

Laphroaig

Chita

Dalwhinnie [5yo
Dalmore 15yo
Lagavulin [6yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Glefiddich 18yo
Dalmore King Alexander

RUM

Bacardi

Sailor Jerry’s

El Dorado 12yo
Diplomatico Reserva
Tacapa 23yo

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo

Al our spirits are 50ml measures. 25ml is available on request. £1.50 for any mixer from soft selection.

SPIRITS

50ml

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
1150
[1.50
12.50
12.50
14.00
16.00
18.00
46.00

50ml

10.00
10.00
12.50
14.00
14.00

50ml

9.00
[1.50
11.50
14.00

VODKA

Absolut

J) Whitley Vanilla Vodka
Lubrowka Bison Grass
Grey Goose

Chase

Belvedere

Stoli Elit

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

J) Whitley Pink Cherry Gin
Tanqueray

Hendricks

Caorunn

Whitley Neill Connoisseur Cut Gin
Tanquerray [0yo

Star of Bombay

Monkey 47

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Courvoisier

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin X0
Hennessy X0

(o) ORGANIC (v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (bd) BIODYNAMIC (lo) LOW ALC
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Glass

8.80

6.00
1.00

Bottle

33.00
38.00
40.00

44.00
52.00

50ml

10.00
10.50
10.50
1150
11.50
[1.50
16.00

50ml

10.00
10.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
[1.50
12.00
12.00
16.00

50ml

10.00
11.00
23.00
25.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Franklin & Sons

Lemonade

Tonic Water / Slimline / Soda
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

TEA an at 3.90

JADE SWORD GREEN
EARL GREY CEYLON
ASSAM

CHAMOMILE

FRESH MINT

DECAF CEYLON BLACK

SOFTS

3.15

WATER
Filtered still / sparkling (750ml)

JUICES

Passion Fruit, Mango, Apple, Lychee,
Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

Ask the server for today’s offering

COFFEE

COFFEE
Espresso - Cappuccino - Latte - Flat White

IRISH

CALYPSO

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SEEDLIP SPICE 94 ESPRESSO MARTINI
(Non-Alcoholic Distilled Spirit)

Non-dairy alternatives available. Please ask your server

3.00

4.00

5.00

3.90

[1.00
[1.00
[1.50
[1.50



